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Meno hraca

Vladimir Pavlikovsky

Matd$ Svitanek
Alojz Garéar
Jozef Hegenbart

Igor Lendacky
Volker Kessler

Anton Palo¢ko
Milo$ Toporcer
Roman Gavalér
Julius Karol€ik
FrantiSek Kuziel
Ondrej BoCkay
Marek Petras
Peter Ocvar
Rastislav Niedoba
Rudolf Zori¢ak
Jan Niedoba
Jan Gavalier

Milan Hanus

Juraj Dubaj
Maria Kovaldikova

Stanislav Hertel

Luka$ Knurovsky
Michal Kadlot

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo
XYz
Hurricanes
Sharks
Evita Caffe
XYz
Expoteam
Hurricanes
Hurricanes
Expoteam
Expoteam
Sharks
Energochem
XYz

Sharks
Energochem
Citybowling
Energochem
Evita Caffe
Evita Caffe
Citybowling
Citybowling
Expoteam
Evita Caffe
Energochem

Hry
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Kolky
1351
1322
1275
1261
1243
1059
1215
1209

863
849
1185
984
1130
1128
961
1116
945
470
1082
1055
1048
700
554
407

Body
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
6.5
6.0
4.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
1.5
4.5
1.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.5
1.0
2.0
1.0

Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 1.liga - 16. kolo

Priemer
193.0000
188.8571
182.1429
180.1429
177.5714
176.5000
173.5714
172.7143
172.6000
169.8000
169.2857
164.0000
161.4286
161.1429
160.1667
159.4286
157.5000
156.6667
154.5714
150.7143
149.7143
140.0000
138.5000
135.6667
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